
Leg Dir Notes Total

↑ From Kennedy Subway Station go 
north to trail

0.0

1.4 ↑ Continue on Hydro Corridor Trail 1.4

0.4 ↑ Cross Kennedy and continue on 
Ranstone Gardens

1.8

0.3 → R on Givendale Rd 2.1

0.1 ← L on Hydro Corridor Trail 2.2

3.1 → R on Victoria Park 5.3

0.2 ← L on Elvaston Dr 5.5

0.7 → R through Wigmore Pk. 6.1

0.3 ↑ Continue on Ardtrea Ave 6.4

0.1 → R on Ruscica Dr 6.5

0.2 ← L on Sloane Ave 6.7

0.3 ← L on Sweeney Dr Go past school 7.1

0.3 → Sharp R into Sweeny Pk. 7.4

0.2 ← L on Wyndcliff Crescent 7.6

0.0 → R on Knighton Dr 7.7

0.1 ← L on Murellen Cres 7.8

0.3 ← L on path to Carnforth Rd 8.1

0.1 → R on Carnforth Rd 8.2

0.1 ← L onLawrence Ave E 8.3

0.4 → R on Curlew Dr 8.7

0.3 ← L on Rialto Dr 8.9

0.3 ← L on Broadlands Blvd 9.2

0.1 → R on Mewata Gate 9.3

0.1 ← L on Muircrest Dr 9.4

0.2 → R on path into Broadlands Pk. 9.6

0.1 ← L at fork 9.7

0.1 → R on Castlegrove Blvd 9.8

0.0 ← L on Royal Doulton Dr 9.8

0.3 → R on Underhill Dr 10.1

0.8 ← L on Brookbanks Dr 10.9

0.1 → R into park 11.0

Leg Dir Notes Total

0.8 → R past playground 11.8

0.3 → Bear R at Y junction after 
crossing bridge

12.1

0.3 ← L on Brookbanks 12.5

0.0 ← L on Fenside Cross York Mills 12.5

0.4 ← L on Lynedock. Becomes Roywood 12.9

0.7 ← L on Underpass Gate 13.5

0.2 ↑ Continue R on Fenelon Dr 13.8

0.2 ← Slight L on Graydon Hall Dr 14.0

1.0 ↑ Continue on Duncan Mill Rd 15.0

0.2 → R on Betty Sutherland Trail 15.2

2.0 → R on Leslie. Cross Sheppard 17.2

0.0 ← L on Sheppard Ave E 17.2

0.0 → R to go down hill 17.3

0.1 ← Washrooms at parking lot 17.4

0.1 ← L at fork 17.5

2.7 ← North past Finch to paved path 20.2

0.6 ← L to go up BIG hill 20.8

1.6 ← Continue on path past Bayview 22.4

1.3 ← L on Willowdale Ave 23.7

0.0 → R on Bishop Ave 23.7

0.5 ↑ Meet at GO Station 24.2
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